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General Contact - FNHA TB Services 

 

Email: FNHATB@fnha.ca 

Tel: 1-844-364-2232 

Confidential Fax: 604-689-3302 

 

Hours: Mon-Fri 8:30-4:30, Closed Stat Holidays 

Clinical Nurse Specialist – TB 

 

Shawna Whitney, RN, BScN, MPH 

Email: shawna.whitney@fnha.ca 

Cell: 250-212-1457 

CDC Nurse Coordinator - TB 

 

Jennifer Sammartino, RN  

Email: jennifer.sammartino@fnha.ca 

Tel: 604-693-3277       Cell: 604-319-1808 

Clinical Nurse Educator – TB 

 

Heather Fenner, RN(c) 

Email: heather.fenner@fnha.ca 

Cell: 604-788-1453 

Clinic Nurse Advisor - TB 

 

Sheila Hourigan, RN 

Email: sheila.hourigan@fnha.ca 

Tel: 604-661-3899        Cell: 236-993-7730 

Clinic Nurse Advisor - TB 

 

Diana Mounce, RN 

Email: diana.mounce@fnha.ca 

Tel: 604-661-3886        Cell: 604-329-3615 

TB Resource Coordinator & Data Entry 

 

Tracey Olson 

Email: tracey.olson@fnha.ca 

Tel: 604-693-6573 

Panorama TB Support Module 

 

Email: Panorama@fnha.ca 

After Hours /Weekend/ Holiday - TB Urgent Support 

  

Fraser Health: 604-527-4806                          Vancouver Coastal: 604-527-4893 

Interior Health: 1-866-457-5648                     Island Health: 1-800-204-6166 

Northern Health: 250-565-2000 
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